
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 139.5 140.0 10

2 Lexi Williams Hutchinson High School 135.0 130.0 8

3 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 138.6 120.0 6

4 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 140.0 110.0 4

5 Bailey  Basye Fairfield High School 138.0 95.0 2

6 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 85.0 1

7 Kristin Anderson Larned 137.0 80.0 0

8 Rebecca Hunter Chaparral 138.0 70.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lexi Williams Hutchinson High School 135.0 260.0 10

2 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 139.5 255.0 8

3 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 138.6 215.0 6

4 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 140.0 200.0 4

5 Bailey  Basye Fairfield High School 138.0 185.0 2

6 Kristin Anderson Larned 137.0 185.0 1

7 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 145.0 0

8 Rebecca Hunter Chaparral 138.0 135.0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lexi Williams Hutchinson High School 135.0 180.0 10

2 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 138.6 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 139.5 135.0 6

4 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 140.0 135.0 4

5 Bailey  Basye Fairfield High School 138.0 130.0 2

6 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 100.0 1

7 Rebecca Hunter Chaparral 138.0 95.0 0

8 Kristin Anderson Larned 137.0 85.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lexi Williams Hutchinson High School 135.0 570.0 0

2 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 139.5 530.0 0

3 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 138.6 480.0 0

4 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 140.0 445.0 0

5 Bailey  Basye Fairfield High School 138.0 410.0 0

6 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 330.0 0

7 Kristin Anderson Larned 137.0 350.0 0

8 Rebecca Hunter Chaparral 138.0 300.0 0


